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B’ Architecture Time Table: VIVA VOCE/TERM WORK EXAMINATIONS, June/July 2024

2021 Scheme
Sl Subject .
No Date Day Code Subject Remarks
21ARC61 | Architectural Design- VI
20 Students per panel
1 1/07/24 Monday . . [1 Internal +1 External examiner]
21ARC51 | Architectural Design -V
21ARC41 | Architectural Design- IV 20 Students per panel
2 | 2/07/24 | Tuesday " .
21ARC31 | Architectural Design - Ili [1Internal +1 External examiner]
21aRces | ioias & eods i ouldng
40 Students per panel
3 3/07/24 | Wednesday - ] . [1 Internal +1 External examiner]
21ARC5?2 Materials & Methods in Building
Construction -V
21ARCA2 gﬂ:r;cz{;iliiianﬁ}hods in Building 20 5 |
- tudents per pane
4 | 4/07/24 Thursday .
21ARC32 | Materials & Methods in Building [1 Internal +1 External examiner]
Construction -lll
21ENG66 | Building Structures-V
. 40 Students per panel
5 5/07/24 Friday [1 Internal +1 External examiner]
21ENG56 | Building Structures- IV
- 40 Students per panel
6 6/07/24 Saturday | 21ENG45 | Building Structures-lil [1 Internal +1 External examiner]
21ARC21 | Architectural Design- I 20
tudents per panel
7 | 8/07/24 Monday .
21ARC11 | Architectural Design - | [1 Internal +1 External examiner}
21ARC23 | Architectural Graphics -l Term Work - 40 Students per
panel [1 Internal +1 External
21ARC13 | Architectural Graphics -I examiner]
8 | 9/07/24 Tuesday
21ENG27 | Site Surveying & Analysis Term Work - 40 Students per
panel [1 Internal +1 External
21ARC15 | Basic Design & Visual Arts examiner]
21ARC22 Materials _& Methods in Building
Construction -l 40 Students per panel
9 10/07/24 | Wednesday . ) o [1 Internal +1 External examiner]
21ARC12 Materials & Methods in Building
Construction -
. . . 40 Students per panel
10 | 11/07/24 | Thursday | 21ARC25 | Basic Design & Theory of Design [1 Internal +1 External examiner]
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